Part code

402100141350

402100191350

402100251350

402100401350

402100671350

402101001350

LAM-E

ST-PIERRE

Chain diameter

10

13

16

Masterlink With Eye-Clevis Shortening Hook
CDFXA1l

Heavy-duty masterlink assembly designed for professional lifting and rigging applications. Ideal for creating chain sling assemblies, facilitating
secure load attachment, and shortening chain legs in overhead lifting, material handling, and industrial rigging operations. Its robust
construction makes it suitable for use in construction, manufacturing, logistics, and other heavy-duty lifting scenarios.

Marking: CE-marked

Safety factor: 4:1

Grade: 10
Chain diameter WLL (metric) D L P R Weight

mm tonnes mm mm mm mm kg
14 13 60 110 195 0.6

1.9 13 60 110 232 1
25 16 60 110 232 12

4 18 75 135 295 2
6.7 22 90 160 364 4.3

10 26 100 180 412 7.3
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