



Masterlink With Eye-Clevis Shortening Hook CDFXA1

Product information

Heavy-duty masterlink assembly designed for professional lifting and rigging applications. Ideal for creating chain sling assemblies, facilitating secure load attachment, and shortening chain legs in overhead lifting, material handling, and industrial rigging operations. Its robust construction makes it suitable for use in construction, manufacturing, logistics, and other heavy-duty lifting scenarios.

Marking: CE-marked

Safety factor: 4:1

Grade: 10

Part code	Chain diameter	Chain diameter mm	WLL (metric) tonnes	D mm	L mm	P mm	R mm	Weight kg
402100141350	6		1.4	13	60	110	195	0.6
402100191350	7		1.9	13	60	110	232	1
402100251350	8		2.5	16	60	110	232	1.2
402100401350	10		4	18	75	135	295	2
402100671350	13		6.7	22	90	160	364	4.3
402101001350	16		10	26	100	180	412	7.3

Blueprint

